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Attendees:

Libertyville, IL 60048 Aldridge Electric Inc. Patrick Foley pfoley@aldridge-electric.com

Libertyville, IL 60048 Christopher Madden cmadden@aldridge-electric.com

Libertyville, IL 60048 Frank Manna fmanna@aldridge-electric.com

Libertyville, IL 60048 Patrick Nugent pnugent@aldridge-electric.com

Chicago, IL 60601 Alfred Benesch & Company James Blanusha jblanusha@benesch.com

Chicago, IL 60602 Ardmore Associates Michael Burns, Mr. mburns@ardmoreassociates.com

Chicago, IL 60602 Weston Parker wparker@ardmoreassociates.com

Chicago, IL 60602 Christopher Widlak cwidlak@ardmoreassociates.com

Mount Prospect, IL 
60056 

Arrow Road Construction Co. Carl Bolander

Mount Prospect, IL 
60056 

Nick Eichenold nicke@arrowroad.com

Mount Prospect, IL 
60056 

John Healy jhealy@arrowroad.com

Mount Prospect, IL 
60056 

Fred Tenayuca fredt@arrowroad.com

Cicero, IL 60804 Asphalt Materials, Inc. Lynn Unterbrunner Lynn.Unterbrunner@asphalt-
materials.com

Schaumburg, IL 60173 Assurance Agency, Ltd. Michael DeCaigny mdecaigny@assuranceagency.co
m

Schaumburg, IL 60173 Sam Maack smaack@assuranceagency.com

Des Plaines, IL 60018 Autumn Construction Services, 
Incorporated

Maureen Kolkka maureen.kolkka@autumnconstru
ction.com

Beloit, WI 53511 Behnke Materials Engineering Signe Reichelt smreichelt@behnkematerialsengi
neering.com

Wauconda, IL 60084-
1011 

Berger Excavating Contractors, 
Inc.

Christopher Aspegren caspegren@bergerexcavating.co
m

Wauconda, IL 60084-
1011 

Kyle Berger kberger@bergerexcavating.com

Wauconda, IL 60084-
1011 

Julie Chamberlin jberger@bergerexcavating.com

Markham, IL 60428 Beverly Environmental Jim Esposito jesposito@beverlyenvironmental.
com

Markham, IL 60428 Alex Straughn astraughn@beverlyenvironmental
.com

Bartlett, IL 60103 Bluff City Materials, Inc. Cathy Brown cathyb@grp7.com

Bartlett, IL 60103 Jennifer Kinter jennyk@grp7.com

Bartlett, IL 60103 Troy Kutz TroyK@grp7.com

Bartlett, IL 60103 Brian Lansu blansu@lansulaw.com

Chantilly, VA 20151-
3287 

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd. Feroz Nathani fnathani@bowmanconsulting.co
m
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Chicago, IL 60601 Bowman, Barrett & Associates, 
Inc.

Jim Daum jdaum@bbandainc.com

Chicago, IL 60601 Suellen Daum suellendaum@att.net

La Grange, IL 60525-
8180 

Central Blacktop Co., Inc. Diane Forbus diane@centralblacktop.com

Schaumburg, IL 60195 Chastain & Associates LLC Steve Frerichs sfrerichs@hlcllp.com

Schaumburg, IL 60195 Daniel T. Jedrzejak djedrzejak@hlcllp.com

Schaumburg, IL 60195 Greg Jurewicz gjurewicz@hlcllp.com

Warrenville, IL 60055 Chicago Testing Laboratory, Inc. Jay D. Miller jmiller@chicagotestinglab.com

Rosemont, IL 60018 Christopher B. Burke 
Engineering, Ltd.

W. Daniel Crosson dcrosson@cbbel.com

Rosemont, IL 60018 Orion Galey ogaley@cbbel.com

Rosemont, IL 60018 Lisa Gasperec lgasperec@cbbel.com

Rosemont, IL 60018 Pat Kielty pkielty@cbbel.com

Chicago, IL 60606 CivCon Services, Inc. Liliana Escarpita lescarpita@civconinc.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Jorge Moreno jmoreno@civconinc.com

Oak Brook, IL 60523 Clifton Larson Allen LLP Michael A. Africk mike.africk@CLAconnect.com

Oak Brook, IL 60523 Sam Pollack samuel.pollack@claconnect.com

Oak Brook, IL 60523 Alex Warner alex.warner@claconnect.com

Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Cotter Consulting, Inc. Anne Cotter a.cotter@cotterconsulting.com

Burr Ridge, IL 60527 William J. Cotter, Jr. w.cotter@cotterconsulting.com

Burr Ridge, IL 60527 William Cotter, Sr. wcotter@comananderson.com

Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Joseph Hunn j.hunn@cotterconsulting.com

Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Carma Wood c.wood@cotterconsulting.com

Crystal Lake, IL 60014-
8045 

Curran Contracting Co. Michael Curran mcurran@currangroup.com

Crystal Lake, IL 60014-
8045 

Michael Leopardo mleo@currancontracting.com

Naperville, IL 60563 D2K Traffic Equipment & Design, 
LLC

Devvon Holst devvonholst@d2ktraffic.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Kathi Holst kathiholst@d2ktraffic.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Mark Long marklong@d2ktraffic.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Meagan Long meaganlong@d2ktraffic.com

Arlington Heights, IL 
60005 

Dashiell Law Offices, LLC. Jim Dashiell jdashiell@dashielllaw.com

Alsip, IL 60803 Davis Concrete Construction 
Company

Charles F. Davis, Jr. silvestripaving@aol.com

Alsip, IL 60803 Chaz Davis chazdavis@davisconcreteconstruc
tion.com

Alsip, IL 60803 Christopher Davis chrisdavis@davisconcreteconstru
ction.com

Chicago, IL 60604 Delta Engineering Group, LLC Kazi M. Syed smkazi@deg-america.com

Palatine, IL 60067 Dohn & Maher Associates Carl Dohn, Jr. carldohn@dohn.com

Schaumburg, IL 60173 DSP Insurance Services Kirk Liskiewitz kliskiewitz@dspins.com

Schaumburg, IL 60173 Robert Schutz, Jr. rschutz@dspins.com

Schaumburg, IL 60173 Robert Schutz, Sr. bschutz@dspins.com

Schaumburg, IL 60173 James Sulkowski jsulkowski@dspins.com

Glendale Heights, IL 
60139 

Dunnet Bay Construction Co. Tod Faerber t.faerber@dunnetbay.net
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Glendale Heights, IL 
60139 

John Grimm j.grimm@dunnetbay.net

Glendale Heights, IL 
60139 

John Hartmann j.hartmann@dunnetbay.net

Glendale Heights, IL 
60139 

Katina Kaftantzis k.kaftantzis@dunnetbay.net

Glendale Heights, IL 
60139 

Tim Krouse t.krouse@dunnetbay.net

Glendale Heights, IL 
60139 

Joseph Lenahan j.lenahan@dunnetbay.net

Glendale Heights, IL 
60139 

Michael Paine m.paine@dunnetbay.net

Elmhurst, IL 60126 Elmhurst Chicago Stone 
Company

Jeff Brown jbrown@ecstone.com

Elmhurst, IL 60126 James Jones jonesj@ecstone.com

Elmhurst, IL 60126 Eric Larson larsone@ecstone.com

Warrenville, IL 60555 Engineering Resource 
Associates, Inc.

Brian Dusak bdusak@eraconsultants.com

Warrenville, IL 60555 John Mayer jmayer@eraconsultants.com

Mount Prospect, IL 
60056 

Enterprise Commercial Truck Megan Schaefer Meghan.Schaefer@ehi.com

Northbrook, IL 60062 Enterprise Fleet Management Christine Cortina Christine.M.Cortina@efleets.com

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 Lindsey Taramelli Lindsey.s.taramelli@efleets.com

Naperville, IL 60563 ESI Consultants, Ltd. Cynthia Hayes insidestory59@gmail.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Kevin Hayes khayes@esiltd.com

Chicago, IL 60656 F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & 
Assoc., LLC

Mark Barkowski mbarkowski@fhpaschen.com

Melrose Park, IL 60160 FOCIS Promotions & Incentives Brian Klimes bklimes@ameritech.net

Thornton, IL 60476-1276 Gallagher Asphalt Corp. Barbara Gallagher Wislover5@comcast.net

Thornton, IL 60476-1276 Charles J. Gallagher charlie@gallagherasphalt.com

Thornton, IL 60476-1276 Jonathan P. Gallagher jgallagher@gallagherasphalt.com

Aurora, IL 60507 Geneva Construction Co. Kara D. Bryan karabryan@comcast.net

Aurora, IL 60507 Michael P. Bryan mikeb@genevaconstruction.net

Aurora, IL 60507 Cass Price cassp@genevaconstruction.net

Chicago, IL 60631 GRAEF David Castillo david.castillo@graef-usa.com

Chicago, IL 60631 William Fleming william.fleming@gasai.com

Chicago, IL 60631 Peter Johnston peter.johnston@graef-usa.com

Thornton, IL 60476 Hanson Material Service Connie Estes connie.estes@hanson.com

Thornton, IL 60476 Brian Gormsen brian.gormsen@hanson.com

Thornton, IL 60476 Gerald Nagel, II gerry.nagel2@hanson.biz

Thornton, IL 60476 Jeff Stewart jeff.stewart@hanson.com

Chicago, IL 60631 HDR Engineering, Inc. Patrick Pechnick patrick.pechnick@hdrinc.com

Romeoville, IL 60446-
1026 

Herlihy Mid-Continent Company Donald Schultz don@hmcco.net

Springfield, IL 62701 Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP Edward R. Gower egower@hinshawlaw.com

Springfield, IL 62701 Matt Walsh mwalsh@hinshawlaw.com

Chicago, IL 60606 HNTB Corporation Chris Arman carman@hntb.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Joe Catalano jcatalano@hntb.com

Chicago, IL 60606 David Crosson dcrosson@hntb.com
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Chicago, IL 60606 Timothy J. Faerber tfaerber@hntb.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Kevin Kell kkell@hntb.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Johnny Morcos jmorcos@hntb.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Justin Planasch jplanasch@hntb.com

Chicago, IL 60603 Holland & Knight LLP James P. Chivilo james.chivilo@hklaw.com

Westmont, IL 60559 HUB International Midwest 
Limited

Don Burke donald.burke@hubinternational.c
om

Elgin, IL 60123 IHC Construction Co., LLC Jeff Rausch jrausch@ihcconstruction.com

Chicago, IL 60619 Illinois Construction & 
Environmental Consulting, Inc.

Gilbert Bermundo gbermundo@iceillinois.com

Wheeling, IL 60090 Michael Brangenberg mbrangenberg@iceillinois.com

Wheeling, IL 60090 Clay Hamano chamano@iceillinois.com

Itasca, IL 60143 Illinois Road & Transportation 
Builders Association

Annette Fecarotta annette@irtba.org

Itasca, IL 60143 Liz Hutnik liz@irtba.org

Itasca, IL 60143 Michelle Nyquist michelle@irtba.org

Itasca, IL 60143 Kara Olson kara@irtba.org

Itasca, IL 60143 Frances J. Splitgerber fran@irtba.org

Itasca, IL 60143 Michael Sturino msturino@irtba.org

Itasca, IL 60143 William Walsh bwalsh@irtba.org

Downers Grove, IL 
60515 

Illinois Tollway Paul Kovacs pkovacs@getipass.com

Morris, IL 60450 Illinois Truck & Equipment Co., 
Inc.

Steve Bernhard steve@iltruck.com

Morris, IL 60450 Rolf Helland rolf@iltruck.com

Morris, IL 60450 Kurt Kaeppel kurt@iltruck.com

Morris, IL 60450 Blair Pipkin blair@iltruck.com

Morris, IL 60450 Adam Salinas rental@iltruck.com

Morris, IL 60450 Nick Stipanovich nick@iltruck.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Images, Inc. Tracy Morse tracy.morse@imagesinc.net

Naperville, IL 60563 Cathy Valente cathy.valente@imagesinc.net

Orland Park, IL 60467 John Burns Construction Josh Brown JBrown@jbcco.com

Orland Park, IL 60467 Andrew Carnegie acarnegie@jbconstructionco.com

Orland Park, IL 60467 Pat Esposito PEsposito@jbcco.com

Orland Park, IL 60467 Chris Seibel cseibel@jbconstructionco.com

Northbrook, IL 60062 Kenny Construction Company Kristy Cole kristy.cole@gcinc.com

Northbrook, IL 60062 Fred Gibson Fred.Gibson@gcinc.com

Northbrook, IL 60062 Caroline Melton caroline.melton@gcinc.com

Elburn, IL 60119 Lafarge Midwest Aggregates Randy Bromberek randy.bromberek@lafarge-
na.com

Elburn, IL 60119 Dan Pavin dan.pavin@lafarge-na.com

Elburn, IL 60119 Cathy Sukley cathy.sukley@lafarge-na.com

Lakewood, IL 60014 Liberty Mutual Surety Dick Kaufmann Dick.Kaufmann@libertymutual.co
m

South Elgin, IL 60177 Maintenance Coatings Company Julie Wrightsman Julie@maintenancecoatings.com

Des Plaines, IL 60018 MARBA Aaron Janik ajanik@marba.org

Elgin, IL 60120 Martam Construction, 
Incorporated

Cynthia Holland cynthia@martam.com

Elgin, IL 60120 Chris Margewich chris@martam.com
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Orland Park, IL 60467 Martin Implement Sales, Inc. Dave Wawrzyniec davew@martinimplement.com

Chicago, IL 60607 Material Service Testing, Inc. Gary Chaney gchaney@mstli.com

Chicago, IL 60607 Chuck Cranford ccranford@mstli.com

Chicago, IL 60607 Peter Schroeder pschroeder@mstli.com

Elk Grove Village, IL 
60007 

Material Solutions Laboratory Daniel Tiltges tiltgesd@msl-corp.com

Addison, IL 60101 McCann Industries, Inc. Vic Ligocki vligocki@mccannonline.com

Addison, IL 60101 Steven Roggeman sroggeman@mccannonline.com

East Moline, IL 61244 McClure Engineering Assoc Paul A. DeBruyne p.debruyne@mcclureengineering.
com

Chicago, IL 60654 Mesirow Insurance Services Inc. Mario Remegi mremegi@mesirowfinancial.com

Chicago, IL 60654 Allison Shapiro ashapiro@mesirowfinanical.com

Chicago, IL 60654 Jason Simon jxsimon@mesirowfinancial.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Michael Baker Jr., Inc. Anas Alkhatib anas.alkhatib@mbakercorp.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Kurt Horton khorton@mbakercorp.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Anas Riyal

Chicago, IL 60651 Midwest Fence Everett Bell ebell@mwfence.com

Joliet, IL 60434 Natural Creations Landscaping, 
Inc.

José M. García jgarcia@naturalcreationslandscap
ing.com

Joliet, IL 60434 Enrique Gonzalez egonzalez@naturalcreationslands
caping.com

Lemont, IL 60439 Osco Oil, Inc. John J. McGovern jmcgovern@oscooil.com

Mokena, IL 60448 Ozinga Ready Mix Concrete Inc. Pat Birmingham patbirmingham@ozinga.com

Mokena, IL 60448 Aaron Ozinga aaronozinga@ozinga.com

Mokena, IL 60448 Amanda Ozinga aaronozinga@ozinga.com

Chicago, IL 60602-2590 Parsons Brinckerhoff Tanya Adams adamsta@pbworld.com

Chicago, IL 60606 Ed Leonard leonarde@pbworld.com

Chicago, IL 60602-2590 Diane O'Keefe okeefedm@pbworld.com

Elmhurst, IL 60126-1465 Patten Industries, Inc. pattencat@pattencat.com

Elmhurst, IL 60126-1465 Jason Zeibert zeibertj@pattencat.com

Elmhurst, IL 60126-1465 Traci Zeibert

Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

Plote Construction Inc. Kerry Field kfield@plote.com

Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

Russell Ginn rginn@plote.com

Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

William Madden bmadden@plote.com

Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

Jerry Reece jreece@plote.com

Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

Dave Verdico dverdico@plote.com

Bridgeview, IL 60455 Prairie Material Timothy Hulner tehulner@prairie.com

Bridgeview, IL 60455 Jacquie Joyce jmjoyce@prairie.com

Bridgeview, IL 60455 Jim McGrath

Bridgeview, IL 60455 Chris Rapp csrapp@prairie.com

Bridgeview, IL 60455 Phil Shea peshea@prairie.com

Bridgeview, IL 60455 Tom Soukup tfsoukup@prairie.com

Chicago, IL 60616 R. M. Chin & Associates, Inc. Mike Levar mlevar@rmchin.com

Chicago, IL 60616 Beth Tatro btatro@rmchin.com
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Addison, IL 60101-8159 R. W. Dunteman Company Mike Healy mhealy@rwdco.com

Addison, IL 60101-8159 Jay Landgraf jlandgraf@rwdco.com

Addison, IL 60101-8159 William Rohde brohde@rwdco.com

Markham, IL 60428 Reyes Group Ltd. Paul Kim paul@reyesgroup.com

Markham, IL 60428 Marcos G. Reyes marcosg@reyesgroup.com

Morris, IL 60450 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers Int'l Ben Arbeiter barbeiter@rbauction.com

Morris, IL 60450 Vince Blecha vblecha@rbauction.com

Morris, IL 60450 Mark Domeier mdomeier@rbauction.com

Morris, IL 60450 Paul Ernst

Morris, IL 60450 John Korrey

Morris, IL 60450 Rob Mahoney

Ringwood, IL 60072 Rock Solid Stabilization & 
Reclamation, Inc.

Amanda Cohn mikec@rocksolidsr.com

Ringwood, IL 60072 Mike Cohn mikec@rocksolidsr.com

Ringwood, IL 60072 Amy Pease jp@rocksolidsr.com

Ringwood, IL 60072 Jonathan Pease jp@rocksolidsr.com

Chicago, IL 60607 Roderick Group (The) Rashod Johnson rashod@rodgrp.com

Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Roland Machinery Company Jim Klosowski jklosowski@rolandmachinery.com

Bolingbrook, IL 60440 John Kroger jkroger!@rolandmachinery.com

Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Michael McNamara mmcnamara@rolandmachinery.c
om

Bridgeview, IL 60455 Royal Crane Service, Inc. John H. Mooncotch, Jr. johnm@royalcrane.us

Oak Forest, IL 60452 S & J Construction Co. Breann Kapovich bkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Dana Kapovich dkapo5@aol.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Gail Kapovich rkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Heidi Kapovich wkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 John Kapovich, Jr. jkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Kathleen Kapovich kkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Leonard Kapovich lkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Leonard Kapovich, Jr. ljrkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Robert Kapovich rkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 William Kapovich wkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Becca Powers ljrkapovich@sjconst.com

Oak Forest, IL 60452 Ryan Venem bkapovich@sjconst.com

East Dundee, IL 60118 S.T.A.T.E. Testing, LLC Jay Behnke jbehnke@statetestingllc.com

East Dundee, IL 60118 Becky Kazmierski trichardson@statetestingllc.com

East Dundee, IL 60118 Joe Pitlik, PE jpitlik@statetestingllc.com

East Dundee, IL 60118 Tiffany Richardson trichardson@statetestingllc.com

Bartlett, IL 60103 Southwind RAS, LLC Dave Stanczak daves@southwindras.com

Joliet, IL 60431 Strand Associates Darcie Gabrisko darcie.gabrisko@strand.com

Chicago, IL 60606 STV Incorporated Jean-Alix Peralte jean-alix.peralte@stvinc.com

Chicago, IL 60603 The PrivateBank Michael T. Harris, II MHarris1@theprivatebank.com

Wheaton, IL 60187 The Will Group Mr. Joshua Davis jdavis@thewillgroup.com

Wheaton, IL 60187 Stephen L. Davis sdavis@thewillgroup.com

Wheaton, IL 60187 Kerry Hayden khayden@thewillgroup.com

Wheaton, IL 60187 Scott Johnson sjohnson@thewillgroup.com

Wheaton, IL 60187 Matthew W. O'Brien mobrien@thewillgroup.com

Wheaton, IL 60187 Joseph Siddens jsiddens@thewillgroup.com
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Oak Park, IL 60302 Thomas Engineering Group, LLC Thomas Gill tomg@thomas-engineering.com

West Chicago, IL 60185 Traffic Control & Protection, Inc. Char Stukel cjs143was@aol.com

West Chicago, IL 60185 William Stukel bill@tcpsigns.com

Chicago, IL 60632 Truck King Hauling Contractors 
Inc.

Jose M. Arteaga jose@tkhcinc.com

Park Ridge, IL 60068 Uretek USA, Incorporated Vincent Rizzo uretekvince@yahoo.com

Woodridge, IL 60517 V3 Companies of Illinois Limited Louis J. Gallucci lgallucci@v3co.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Vulcan Materials Company Jason Grimes grimesj@vmcmail.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Art Hernandez hernandeza@vmcmail.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Brett May mayb@vmcmail.com

Naperville, IL 60563 George Michalek michalekg@vmcmail.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Michael Saban sabanm@vmcmail.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Richard Spry spryr@vmcmail.com

Naperville, IL 60563 Tim Todd toddt@vmcmail.com

Elgin, IL 60120 Welch Bros., Inc. Britt Lienau britt.lienau@gmail.com

Naperville, IL 60540 Wells Fargo Equipment Finance, 
Inc.

Steven Nenn steven.s.nenn@wellsfargo.com

Chicago, IL 60605 Tom  Zubik Thomas.L.Zubik@wellsfargo.com

Naperville, IL 60563 West Side Tractor Sales Lisa Passas ppassas@westsidetractorsales.co
m

Naperville, IL 60563 Peter Passas ppassas@westsidetractorsales.co
m

Darien, IL 60561 Wight & Company Pete Mesha pmesha@wightco.com

Wheaton, IL 60532 Wintrust Financial Matthew Doucet madoucet@wintrust.com

Wheaton, IL 60532 Christopher Van Tassel cvantassel@wintrust.com

Crest Hill, IL 60403 Work Zone Safety Kevin Ackerman pam@workzonesafetyinc.com

Crest Hill, IL 60403 Pam Ackerman pam@workzonesafetyinc.com


